Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

506285
NOTLISTED
NOTLISTED
INE462A01022
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-09-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
false

Shareholding Pattern

BAYER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED

General Information



Searial No.
1

© ® N OO W N

= o

Particular
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Declaration

Yes / No
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Promoter and Promoter Group
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Public shareholder
false
false
false
false
false
false

false

Non Promoter- Non Public
false
false
false
false
false
false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be i from ing pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholding , as a Total Number y -
Shareholding as each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares SJ:::S'Z:":’.{IY % assuming full  Number of Ntér;'herof D_Non- , Other o Shares Sub-categorization of shares
i i ¢ ares isposa
No.offuly No-OF  No.of  Total nos. a%of total no. No.Of Shares |0 oo No.Of Underlying  diluted basis  °OTversion of - Lockedin 1030 Undertaking eNCumbrances, encumbered  Number of Shareholding (No. of shares)
c Category of  Nos. Of paid up amty  shares shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying - 2 - O < i i wvertl shares (XIl) %y xv) if any (XVI) (XVII) = equity shares ing (No. "
ategory P paid-up > N f Underlying Outstanding  convertible asa (XIVAXVHXVI) " under
shareholder shareholders equity . held (VII) = as Totalas  Outstanding ; n warrants, held
0] equity : ‘ Outstanding ESOP  securities, No. of percentage of i
[(U} [l shares Depository  (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, 1957) a % of convertible ESOP, o o o o o o dematerialized
held (tv)  Shares g dll TV Vi) Vil As & % of Ao securitios(xa) \Warmants (XB) Granted (XC) Warrantsand ootk diluted share Asa% Asa% Asa% As a % of Asa%of IRV Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total ( ) ESOP etc. (X) = Securities etc.) capital) (XIl)= (VII)+ No. of total No. oftotal No. oftotal No. total No. total category category catego
eg:X  eg:Y (XA+XB+XC) X=(VItX) (X)Asa%of  (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (g v (i‘;’) Y (iﬁ) Y
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A)  Promoter 6 32102999 32102999 71.43 32102999 32102099 71.43 32102999 7143 32102999
Group
(8)  Public 58103 12839093 12839093 2857 12839093 12839093  28.57 12839093 28.57 12658001 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 58100 44942092 44942092 100.00 44942092 44942092 100.00 44942002 100.00 44761000 0 0 0



Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Category

Category /
More than
1

percentage

Bank
[Name

No.of
No of the
[Shareholders
()

held (IV)

No.Of
shares

Depository
Receipts
(0}

Total
nos.shares

9 lheld (VII) =

(V) + (V) +
[0}

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vill)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total
asa
% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares

No.of
Shares

No.of

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

ESOP
Granted
(xc)

securities,
. of
Warrants
and ESOP

etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on

(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible

S

etc) (X
(VIIX)

Shareholding
,asa%
lassuming full
conversion
of

ct ible
securities( as

Number of
Locked in
shares

(X1I))

Number of
Shares
pledged

(xv)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
xv)

lencumbrances,

Other

if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered

(XVIl) =
(XIV+XV4+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in

shares

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

of diluted
ishare capital)

As a %
of total

' [Shares

held

()

As a %
of total

' |[Shares

held

()

Asa%
No. | of total
(a) | Shares

held (b)

No.

(@)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

for (XVIIl)

Sub - Sub - Sub -

[category |category |category
(i) (i) (i)

Shareholder
type

)

@

@

@

(b)
(c

@

(e)

(b)

(d)
(e)
®

(9)

(h)

(0]

]
(k)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Central
Government/
State

Government(s)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(specify)
Bayer Vapi Bodies
Private Limited  Corporate
Bayer
Investments
India Private
Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government
Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
Investor
Any Other
(specify)

Bayer SAS

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate
Bodies
Bayer AG Corporate

Bayer Bodies

CropScience AG Corporate

Monsanto

Company
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=A)+HAN2)

Bodies
Corporate

14797818

1 8039736

1 6758082

14797818

17305181

1 6618105

1 5354030

1 3788433

1 1544613
17305181

32102999

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds
Quant Mutual
Fund - Quant
Small Cap Fund
Nippon Life India
Trustee Ltd-A/C
Nippon India
Small Cap Fund
Aditya Birla Sun
Life Trustee
Private Limited
AIC - Aditya Birla
Sun Life Large
Cap Fund
Venture Capital
Funds
Alternate
Investment
Funds
Banks
Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)

27 3562170

1 1064037

1 921400

1 552523

327656

7530
1140579

173

62 5038108

14797818

8039736

6758082

14797818

17305181

6618105

5354030

3788433

1544613
17305181

32102999

3562170

1064037

921400

552523

327656

7530
1140579

173

5038108

32.93

17.89

15.04

32.93

38.51

14.73

11.91

3.44
38.51

7143

0.02

2.54

0.00

11.21

14797818

8039736

6758082

14797818

17305181

6618105

5354030

3788433

1544613
17305181

32102999

3562170

1064037

921400

552523

327656

7530
1140579

173

5038108

14797818

8039736

6758082

14797818

17305181

6618105

5354030

3788433

1544613
17305181

32102999

3562170

1064037

921400

552523

327656

7530
1140579

173

5038108

32.93

17.89

15.04

32.93

38.51

14.73

11.91

3.44
38.51

71.43

0.02

2.54

0.00

11.21

14797818

8039736

6758082

14797818

17305181

6618105

5354030

3788433

1544613
17305181

32102999

3562170

1064037

921400

552523

327656

7530
1140579

173

5038108

32.93

17.89

15.04

32.93

38.51

14.73

11.91

8.43

3.44
38.51

71.43

7.93

237

2.05

1.23

0.73

0.02

254

0.00

1.21

14797818

8039736

6758082

14797818

17305181

6618105

5354030

3788433

1544613
17305181

32102999

3561637

1064037

921400

552523

327656

4350
1140579

173

5034395

0

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group



Searial
No.

No.Of
Noof |Partly| NoOf Total

Category / | paid- | shares
Category & Noof the [fully paid S Inos.shares
Name of the _|Category | M°rethan 880K iepreholders |up equity | UP |809eYing [heig (il =

ame equity [Depository

Shareholders () percentage () shares |4 [OePOSon | (v) + () +

held (V) |°p )
eld )

V)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vill)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares

No.of
Shares

No.Of
o .

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

Outstanding
convertible
securities

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis

1
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Warrants
and ESOP

etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VilX)

Shareholding
,asa%
lassuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities( as

Number of
Locked in
shares

(X1l)

Number of

Shares

pledged

(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(Xv)

Other
lencumbrances,
if any (XVI)

| Total Number
of Shares
encumbered

(XVIl) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in

Sub-categorization of

IShareholding (No.of shares)

of diluted
share capital)

(Xil)= (Vil)+

(X)As a %

(b

(c

@

(e)

®

(9

3

(@)

(b)

©

(4

(@)

(©

(d)

(e)

®

(9

(h)

(0]
(0]
(k)
U]

(m]

Foreign Direct

Investment

Foreign Venture

Capital Investors

Sovereign

Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio

Investors 140 1584291 1584291
Category |

Foreign Portfolio

Investors 12 120399 120399
Category Il

Overseas

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 152 1704690 1704690
Central Government / State Government(s)

Central

Government /

President of

India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel
Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal 53632 3637927 3637927
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal

share capital in 7 441832 441832
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Foreign

Nationals 1 33 33
Foreign
Companies
Bodies
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

2 122884 122884

1716 389713 389713

859 1091977 1091977

1672 411929 411929
Trusts  Category 10 6521 6521

3.53

0.27

3.79

8.09

243

0.92
0.01

1584291

120399

1704690

122884

3637927

441832

389713

33

1091977

411929
6521

1584291

120399

1704690

122884

3637927

441832

389713

33

1091977

411929
6521

3.53

0.27

3.79

0.27

8.09

0.98

0.87

243

0.92
0.01

1584291

120399

1704690

122884

3637927

441832

389713

33

1091977

411929
6521

3.53

0.27

3.79

0.92
0.01

of(A+B+C2)

As a %
of total
' [Shares
held
(b)

Asa%
0. | of total
(a) | Shares
held (b)

As a % of
No. total
(a) | shares
held (b)

Asa%
No. | of total
(a) | Shares
held (b)

for (XVII)

Sub -

Sub -

Sub -

ategory
(i)

category
i

category

Shareholder
type

1584291

120399

1704690

122884

3490640

414672

388575

33

1090183

411929
6521

0

0

0



Number of Voting Rights held in

Total No.of

Shareholding

Sub-categorization of

each class of securities (IX) No.of ,asa% Total Numb
No.of Shareholding Shares | SMareS ON |5o¢ming full | Number of |Number of | Non- Other i Shares
Pty | No.of as a % of No.of No.of Underlying | W, | conversion |Lockedin | Shares | Disposal |o. o\ mbh oo | encumbered
¢ No.of ny - Total | total no. of . . Shares - No.Of |Outstanding : of shares | pledged |Undertaking (e foeyn ™ | (xviy = Number of |Shareholding (No.of shares)
ategory / .| paid- | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total > Shares ; ‘ basis il XIV XV) if any (XVI) (Xvi p;
Searial| Category & M |Bank |_Noofthe [fully paid | P2 | ShEreS Inos.shares| shares . s o Pasls | convertible | (XIll) (XIV) (xv) (XIV+XV4xVI) | equity shares Shareholder
N Name of the |Category Shareholders |up equity| _ UP YING heid (Vil) = | (calculated asa |gytstanding " ESOP ities, securities( as held in
. |Shareholders (I) 1 Name () shares | 29uity [Depository | 1y, () 4 |as per SCRR, % of | convertible [CUtStanding| o ooy No.of = | Warrants, fali; type
ercentage shares | Receipts P d Total rtil Warrants - ESOP, c
s held (IV) (D) 1957) (VIll) tal | ‘securities (XC) Warrants 2 | of diluted Asa% o . o | for (xviil)
held ) § Voting (XB) Convertible . Asa% As a % of Asa%
As a% of A and ESOP riowe |share capital) of total Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
v) Class [Class rights P | securities > ¢ . No.|of total [No. | total  |No.| of total
(A+B+C2) . S| Total etc. (X) = S | (xiy= (vin+ Shares ategory [category [category
egX |eg:Y xasxaaxc) | ete) = | Golalay, helq”| (@) | Shares [(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares @ :
WIX) | ginipeca) | | ®) held (b) held (b) held (b)
Unclaimed
Suspense  Category 1 584 584 0.00 584 584 0.00 584 0.00 584 0 0 0
or Escrow
Account
LLP  Category 49 17704 17704 0.04 17704 17704 0.04 17704 0.04 17704 0 0 0
HUF  Category 1578 371448 371448 0.83 371448 371448 0.83 371448 0.83 371448 0 0 0
Clearing
Nenbos Category 33 15139 15139 0.03 15139 15139 0.03 15139 0.03 15139 0 0 0
Director or
Director's ~ Category 1 533 533 0.00 533 533 0.00 533 0.00 533 0 0 0
Relatives
Sub-Total (B)(4) 57880 6096295 6096295 1356 6096295 6096295 13.56 6096295 13.56 5918916 0 0 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2B BI) 58103 12839093 12839093 2857 12830003 12839093 28.57 12839093 28.57 12658001 0 0 0
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
(1) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2)  (Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(©)= (C)Y1)+(C)
)
Total (A+B+C2) 58109 44942092 0 0 44942092 10000 44942092 0 44942092 100.00 0 0 0 0 44942092 10000 0 0 0o 0o o0 o 0 o 0 44761000 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C ) 58109 44942002 44942092 100.00 44942092 44942092 100.00 44942092 100.00 44761000 0 0 0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



Particular

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



