# **Shareholding Pattern**

### BAYER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED

### **General Information**

Scrip code	506285
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE462A01022
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

#### Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

							Shareholding as	aach	r of Voti class o	ng Rights f securitie	held in s (IX)			No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of	Number of		Non- Disposal	Other		l Number Shares		Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	a % of total no. of shares	No of Vo	ting (XI\	/) Rights	Total as	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible	diluted basis (including warrants,	convertible securities ( as a	Locked in shares (XIII)	pledged (XIV)		ndertaking (XV)	encumbrances if any (XVI)	()	umbered XVII) = +XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in	Sharehol	ding (No.	of shares)
(1)	(11)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	convertible	Outstanding ESOP Warrants (XB) Granted (X	securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	ESOP,	percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X)As a % of (A+B+C2)	ito. Oi totai	As a No. of tot (a) Share held	tal No. es (a)	As a % of total ) Shares held (b)	No. total (a) Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	32102999			32102999	71.43	32102999		32102999	71.43				32102999	71.43								32102999			
(B)	Public	58103	12839093			12839093	28.57	12839093		12839093	28.57				12839093	28.57								12658001	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																										
	Total	58109	44942092			44942092	100.00	44942092		44942092	100.00				44942092	100.00								44761000	0	0	0

## **Shareholding Pattern**

											Number of Vot	ing Rights I	held in				No.of	TOTAL NO.01	Shareholding , as a %						Total Numbe		Sub-	-categoriza shares		
earial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category		Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares	equity	No.Of shares underlying Depository	y (NO + OO +	(calculated	No of Voting (X		Total as a % of	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of	shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants,	assuming full conversion of convertible securities( as a percentage	Number of Locked in shares (XIII))	Number of Shares pledged (XIV)	Nor Dispo Undert (X\	osal aking er	Other cumbrance if any (XVI)	of Shares s, encumbered	Number of	s	olding (No.		Sharehol
	(,	,	percentage		()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(vi) ,	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class Class eg:X eg:Y	Total	Total Voting rights	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. of (a) Sh	s a % f total N nares (a	As a % o total Shares held (b)	No. of total (a) Shares	for (XVIII)	Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - y category (iii)	у
	Γable II - Stateme ndian	ent showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Promote	r and Prom	noter Gro	oup	'							'														
(a) li	ndividuals/Hindu Individed Family																													
(b)	Central Sovernment/ State	/																												
	Government(s) Financial																													
(c) II	nstitutions/ Banks																													
(d) A	Any Other specify)				2	14797818	3		14797818	32.93	14797818	14797818	32.93					14797818	32.93							14797818				
	Bayer Vapi Private Limited Bayer	Bodies Corporate	•		1	8039736			8039736	17.89	8039736	8039736	17.89					8039736	17.89							8039736				Promot Group
	Investments India Private Limited	Bodies Corporate	•		1	6758082			6758082	15.04	6758082	6758082	15.04					6758082	15.04							6758082				Promot Group
	Sub-Total (A)(1) Foreign				2	14797818	3		14797818	32.93	14797818	14797818	32.93					14797818	32.93							14797818				
(a) li	ndividuals NonResident ndividuals/ Foreign ndividuals)																													
	Government nstitutions																													
	oreign Portfolio																													
(a) A	Any Other specify)				4	17305181			17305181	38.51	17305181	17305181	38.51					17305181	38.51							17305181				
	Bayer SAS	Bodies Corporate			1	6618105			6618105	14.73	6618105	6618105	14.73					6618105	14.73							6618105				Promot Group
	Bayer AG	Bodies Corporate	,		1	5354030			5354030	11.91	5354030	5354030	11.91					5354030	11.91							5354030				Promot
(	Bayer CropScience AG		,		1	3788433			3788433	8.43	3788433	3788433	8.43					3788433	8.43							3788433				Promot
	Monsanto Company	Bodies Corporate	,		1	1544613			1544613	3.44	1544613	1544613	3.44					1544613	3.44							1544613				Promot Group
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total				4	17305181			17305181	38.51	17305181	17305181	38.51					17305181	38.51							17305181				
F F	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)					32102999			32102999	71.43	32102999	32102999	71.43					32102999	71.43							32102999				
	Fable III - Statem nstitutions (Dom		g shareholding	patteri	n of the Public s	hareholder	r																							
(a) N	Mutual Funds Quant Mutual				27	3562170			3562170	7.93	3562170	3562170	7.93					3562170	7.93							3561637	0	0	0	
	Fund - Quant Small Cap Fund Nippon Life India				1	1064037			1064037	2.37	1064037	1064037	2.37					1064037	2.37							1064037	0	0	0	
,	Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Small Cap Fund				1	921400			921400	2.05	921400	921400	2.05					921400	2.05							921400	0	0	0	
A	Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C - Aditya Birla Sun Life Large Cap Fund				1	552523			552523	1.23	552523	552523	1.23					552523	1.23							552523	0	0	0	
(b) K	/enture Capital -unds																													
(c) li	Alternate nvestment				15	327656			327656	0.73	327656	327656	0.73					327656	0.73							327656	0	0	0	
F	unds Banks				7	7530			7530	0.02	7530	7530						7530	0.02							4350	0	0	0	
(a) li	nsurance Companies				11	1140579			1140579	2.54	1140579	1140579						1140579	2.54							1140579	0	0	0	
(f) F	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	/																												
(g) n	Asset reconstruction companies																													
(11) V	Sovereign Wealth Funds																													
(i) n	NBFCs egistered with RBI				2	173			173	0.00	173	173	0.00					173	0.00							173	0	0	0	
(	Other Financial nstitutions																													
	Any Other specify)																													

										Number of Vo	ting Rights	held in s (IX)				No.of	Total No.of shares on	Shareholding , as a %	i					Total Numbe		Sub-c	ategorizat shares	on of	
Searial	Category & Name of the Category	Category	/ n Bai	No of the Shareholders	No.of fully paid	No.Of Partly paid- up	No.Of shares underlying	Total nos.shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voting (			No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No.of Shares Underlying	No.Of Outstanding ESOP	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities,	fully diluted basis (including	assuming full conversion of convertible securities( as	shares (XIII))	Number of Shares pledged (XIV)	No Disp Under (X	on- oosal taking <sup>6</sup> (V)	Other ncumbran if any (XV	of Shares	Number of equity shares held in	Shareho	lding (No.d under	f shares)	Shareholder
No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	1 percentage	Nar e	me (III)	shares held (IV)		Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV) + (V) + (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class Clas	is Total	% of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (XA)	Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Granted (XC)	No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	a percentage of diluted share capital (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	As a %	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. o	As a % of total Shares eld (b)	As a % tota (a) Share held (	No. of total s (a) Shares	dematerialized for (XVIII)	Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	type
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment																	OI(A+B+C2)	(6)	(0)									
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																												
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																												
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I			140	1584291			1584291	3.53	1584291	1584291	3.53					1584291	3.53							1584291	0	0	0	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II			12	120399			120399	0.27	120399	120399	0.27					120399	0.27							120399	0	0	0	
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing																												
(g)	figure) Any Other (specify)																												
	Sub-Total (B)(2)			152	1704690			1704690	3.79	1704690	1704690	3.79					1704690	3.79							1704690	0	0	0	
(a)	Central Government / State Central Government / President of India	Government(	(s)																										
(b)	State Government / Governor																												
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State																												
	Government is a promoter																												
	Sub-Total (B)(3) Non-institutions																												
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries																												
	Directors and their relatives																												
(b)	(excluding independent directors and nominee directors)																												
(0)	Key Managerial Personnel																												
	Relatives of promoters (other																												
(d)	than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																												
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the																												
(f)	trust' Investor Education and Protection Fund			2	122884			122884	0.27	122884	122884	0.27					122884	0.27							122884	0	0	0	
(g)	(IEPF)  Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up			53632	3637927			3637927	8.09	3637927	3637927	8.09					3637927	8.09							3490640	0	0	0	
(h)	to Rs. 2 lakhs  Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2			7	441832			441832	0.98	441832	441832	0.98					441832	0.98							414672	0	0	0	
(2)	lakhs Non Resident Indians (NRIs)			1716	389713			389713	0.87	389713	389713	0.87					389713	0.87							388575	0	0	0	
(1)	Foreign Nationals			1	33			33	0.00	33	33	0.00					33	0.00							33	0	0	0	
(K)	Foreign Companies																												
(1)	Bodies Corporate			859	1091977			1091977	2.43	1091977	1091977	2.43					1091977	2.43							1090183	0	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)			1672	411929			411929	0.92	411929	411929						411929	0.92							411929	0	0	0	
		Category		10	6521			6521	0.01	6521	6521	0.01					6521	0.01							6521	0	0	0	

										Obb -ldi	each o	of Voti	ng Rights f securities	neld in (IX)				No.of	Total No.of shares on	Shareholding , as a % assuming full		of Numb	nor of	Non-				tal Numbe		Sub-c	ategorizat shares	on of	
earial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)				No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares	equity	No.Of shares underlying Depository	(NA + AA +	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR		ting (X	IV) Rights	Total as a % of	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Outstanding	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of	fully diluted basis (including warrants,	conversion of convertible securities( as a percentage	Locked ir shares (XIII))	n Sha pled (X	res iged	Dispos Undertal (XV)	sal king end	Other cumbrand of any (XV	ces, er	of Shares ncumbered (XVII) = IV+XV+XVI	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized		lding (No.d under	f shares)	Shareholde type
	onaremoiders (i)		percentage		()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	Total Voting rights	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of(A+B+C2)	No. Share	No. S		(a) Sha	a % total No ares (a) d (b)		l No		for (XVIII)	Sub - category (i)	Sub - category (ii)	Sub - category (iii)	
		Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Category		1	584			584	0.00	584		584	0.00					584	0.00									584	0	0	0	
		LLP	Category		49	17704			17704	0.04	17704		17704	0.04					17704	0.04									17704	0	0	0	
		HUF	Category		1578	371448			371448	0.83	371448		371448	0.83					371448	0.83									371448	0	0	0	
		Clearing Members	Category		33	15139			15139	0.03	15139		15139	0.03					15139	0.03									15139	0	0	0	
		Director or Director's Relatives	Category		1	533			533	0.00	533		533	0.00					533	0.00									533	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				57889	6096295			6096295	13.56	6096295		6096295	13.56					6096295	13.56									5918916	0	0	0	
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)				58103	12839093	1		12839093	28.57	12839093		12839093	28.57					12839093	28.57									12658001	0	0	0	
	(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) Table IV - Stateme		shareholding	natterr	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public	shareholder																									
	Custodian/DR	citt allowing	anarenoidin	patteri	TOTAL NOTE	OITIOLGI- 140	III ubiic	3 I di Ci loi dei																									
(1)	Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																																
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																																
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)																																
	Total (A+B+C2)				58109	44942092	0	0	44942092	100.00	44942092	0	44942092	100.00	0	0	0	0	44942092	100.00	0 0	0	0	0 (	0 0	0	0	0	44761000	0	0	0	
	Total (A+B+C )				58109	44942092	2		44942092	100.00	44942092	!	44942092						44942092	100.00									44761000	0	0	0	
																n shareholding																	
											Disclosu							han 100 percer	ntage														
																nare holding is attern for compa		-															

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00